
Charter Schools

Name Website

Academy Charter High School http://www.academycharterhs.org

Academy for Urban Leadership Charter High School None

Adelaide L. Sanford Charter School http://www.alscs.org

Bergen Arts and Science Charter School http://www.bergencharter.org

Burch Charter School of Excellence http://www.burchcharterschool.org

Camden Academy Charter High School http://www.promiseacademycharter.org

Camden's Pride Charter School http://www.promiseacademycharter.org

Camden's Promise Charter School http://www.promiseacademycharter.org

Capital Prepartory Charter High School http://capitalprepchs.org/

Center for Responsible Economic and Technological Excellence Charter School http://www.create-hs.org

Central Jersey Arts Charter School http://www.cjacsarts.org

Central Jersey College Prep Charter School http://www.njcollegeprep.org

chARTer~TECH High School for the Performing Arts http://www.chartertech.org

Classical Academy Charter School of Clifton http://www.classicalacademy.org

Community Charter School of Paterson http://ccsp.org/

D.U.E. Season Charter School http://www.dueseasoncharterschool.org
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Discovery Charter School http://www.discoverylearningcenter.org

Dr. Ellen Pressman Charter School http://www.pressmancharterschools.com/

East Orange Community Charter School http://www.theeoccs.org

Elysian Charter School of Hoboken http://www.ecsnj.org

Emily Fisher Charter School of Advanced Studies http://www.emilyfisher.org

Englewood on the Palisades Charter School http://www.epcs.ws

Environment Community Opportunity Charter School http://www.ecocharterschool.org

Excellence Charter School None

Foundation Academy Charter School http://www.foundationacademy.org

Freedom Academy Charter School http://www.freedomacademycharter.org

Galloway Community Charter School http://www.gccscharterschool.org

Gray Charter School http://graycharterschool.com

Greater Brunswick Charter School http://greaterbrunswick.org

Greater Newark Charter School http://www.greaternewarkcharterschool.org

Hatikvah International Academy Charter School http://www.hatikvahcharterschool.com

Hoboken Charter School http://www.hobokencs.org

Hoboken Dual Language Charter School http://www.holahoboken.org
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Hope Academy Charter School http://www.hopeacademycs.org

Institute for Excellence Charter School http://www.tifecs.com/Home.asp

International Charter School of Trenton http://www.internationalcs.org

Jersey City Community Charter School http://www.jcccsonline.org

Jersey City Golden Door Charter School http://www.goldendoorschool.org/

Lady Liberty Academy Charter School http://www.ladylibertyacademycs.org

LEAP Academy University Charter School http://www.leapacademycharter.org

Learning Community Charter School http://www.lccsnj.org

Liberty Academy Charter School http://www.libertyacademy.org

Maria L. Varisco-Rogers Charter School http://www.mvrogerscharter.org

Marion P. Thomas Charter School http://www.mptcs.org

New Horizons Community Charter School http://www.newcommunity.org/services/education/horizons/

Newark Educators Community Charter School http://newarkeducators.org/

Newark Legacy Charter School http://newarklegacycharterschool.org

North Star Academy Charter School of Newark http://www.northstaracademy.org

Oceanside Charter School http://www.oceansidecharter.com

PACE Charter School of Hamilton http://www.pace.charter.k12.nj.us/
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Paterson Charter School for Science and Technology http://www.pcsst.org

Paul Robeson Charter School for the Humanities http://www.paulrobesoncs.org

PleasanTech Academy Charter School http://www.pleasantech.com

Pride Academy Charter School http://www.prideacs.org

Princeton Charter School http://www.pcs.k12.nj.us

Princeton International Academy Charter School http://www.piacs.org 

Queen City Academy Charter School http://www.queencity.edu/

Red Bank Charter School http://www.redbankcharterschool.com

Renaissance Regional Leadership Charter School http://rrlcs.com

Ridge and Valley Charter School http://www.ridgeandvalley.org

Riverbank Charter School of Excellence http://www.riverbank.charter.k12.nj.us

Robert Treat Academy School http://www.RobertTreatAcademy.org

Schomburg Charter School http://www.schomburgcharter.org

Soaring Heights Charter School http://www.soaringheightscharterschool.com

Sussex County Charter School of Technology http://charter.sussex.tec.nj.us/

TEAM Academy Charter School http://www.teamschools.org

Teaneck Community Charter School http://www.tccsnj.org/
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The Barack Obama Green Charter High School http://www.njfirstgreen.org/

Union County TEAMS (Technology, Engineering, Architecture, Math&Science) Charter 

School
http://www.ucteams.org

Unity Charter School http://www.unity-nj.org

University Academy Charter High School http://www.njcu.edu/uachs

University Heights Charter School http://www.uhcs-newark.org/

Village Charter School http://www.villagecharter.org

Vineland Public Charter School http://www.vinelandpubliccharterschool.org

Visions Academy Charter High School http://www.visionsacademy.org
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